

SB109_L.043

Amendment No. _____

SB23-109

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Jaquez Lewis

- 1 Amend the Senate Judiciary Committee Report, dated March 6, 2023,
- 2 page 1, line 14, strike "SUBSTANCE." and substitute "SUBSTANCE, EXCEPT
- 3 FOR AMOBARBITAL."

- 4 Page 1, line 22, strike "SUBSTANCE," and substitute "SUBSTANCE, EXCEPT
- 5 FOR AMOBARBITAL,".

- 6 Page 2, line 13, strike "SUBSTANCE;" and substitute "SUBSTANCE, EXCEPT
- 7 FOR AMOBARBITAL;".

** ** ** ** **